Cylinder Mounting Strap
SG-227EA / SG-FK5112 Fire Extinguishing System
HOCHIKI ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.
82 UBI Ave 4 #06-02
Edward Boustead Centre, Singapore 408832 TEL:  65-6841-9728 |
FAX: 65-6841-9781 URL :  www.hochikiasiapacific.com
02/2023
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specification
EX28621
General Description
@boqfcf`^qflk Kl+
For securing the cylinder in vertical position
J^qbof^i Mild Steel
Part No. Cylinder Size, L Cylinder Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)
SG016-273-ZP 9L, 16L
Welded
273 343
SG016-325-ZP 32L, 52L 325 395
SG016-406-ZP 100L, 120L, 150L 406 476
SG016-462-ZP 180L, 200L 462 562
SG016-512-ZP 240L 512 582
SG016-612-ZP 300L, 369L 612 682
SG016-140-ZP 10L
Seamless
140 210
SG016-204-ZP 20L, 30L 204 274
SG016-229-ZP 50L 229 299
SG016-360-ZP 80L, 100L, 140L 360 430
*Above dimensions are approximate with tolerance of +/- 10%
Approval / Compliance:
Component of FM & UL Listed SG Fire Systems